PRODUCT DATA
HT
2024-04-09
Article numer:
H30100-155-07
Gravit wheeltrack, 3000 mm, cat iron wheel dia 100x50, c/c 450 mm
Gravit conveor uitale to handle houe odie. Zinc plated ide profile and cat iron wheel with all earing. ide profile with treaded hole for hight
adjutment.
Image ma differ from the actual product.*
PCIFICATION
Length 3000 mm
Diameter 100 mm
Totalt height 130 mm
Material Tread Cat Iron
CC Ditance 450 mm
Width of tread 50 mm
Heat Reitant No
Total width 165 mm
Load Capacit Roller 450 kg
Product Weight 51.63 kg
Numeric value in the technical pecification can e nominal/rounded
to the cneare tandard dimenion. To ee exact value, pleae ue the
drawing.